South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
June 03, 2024, 04:55:04 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3120 General Bill, By J.M. White

A Bill to amend Section 40-43-150, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to pharmacists and
provisions regarding dangerous drugs, licensed pharmacists, and drug outlets, so as to prohibit the refilling of certain
prescriptions more than one year beyond the date on which they were originally filled, and provide that nothing in this Section
abridges any right of a pharmacist to refuse to fill or refill any prescription.

01/10/89
01/10/89
03/16/89

03/21/89
03/23/89
03/28/89
04/19/89
04/19/89
04/20/89
05/04/89
05/04/89
05/10/89
05/25/89
05/29/89

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-56

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-57
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-4

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 22, 1989 HJ-21

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 28, 1989 HJ-1

Objection by Rep. McEachin, TC Alexander, JW Johnson & Klapman HJ-9
Objection withdrawn by Rep. TC Alexander & Klapman HJ-33

Objection by Rep. Kirsh HJ-33

Objection withdrawn by Rep. McEachin HJ-48

Amended HJ-25

Objection by Rep. Boan HJ-25

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Boan HJ-54

Debate adjourned until next statewide legislative day HJ-44

Objection by Rep. Hayes, Hendricks, & Huff HJ-61

Page 1 of 1



