South Carolina Legislature

June 03, 2024, 04:55:04 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3120 General Bill, By J.M. White

A Bill to amend Section 40-43-150, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to pharmacists and provisions regarding dangerous drugs, licensed pharmacists, and drug outlets, so as to prohibit the refilling of certain prescriptions more than one year beyond the date on which they were originally filled, and provide that nothing in this Section abridges any right of a pharmacist to refuse to fill or refill any prescription.

01/10/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-56
01/10/89	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-57
03/16/89	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-4
03/21/89	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 22, 1989 HJ-21
03/23/89	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 28, 1989 HJ-1
03/28/89	House	Objection by Rep. McEachin, TC Alexander, JW Johnson & Klapman HJ-9
04/19/89	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. TC Alexander & Klapman HJ-33
04/19/89	House	Objection by Rep. Kirsh HJ-33
04/20/89	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. McEachin HJ-48
05/04/89	House	Amended HJ-25
05/04/89	House	Objection by Rep. Boan HJ-25
05/10/89	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Boan HJ-54
05/25/89	House	Debate adjourned until next statewide legislative day HJ-44
05/29/89	House	Objection by Rep. Hayes, Hendricks, & Huff HJ-61